RELOCATION ALLOWANCE 5,000.00             4,500.00           LABOUR WELFARE FUND 34.00                        

Total Earnings: Rs. 56,632.00          50,968.00         2,194.00                 

Net Pay for the month ( Total Earnings - Total Deductions): 48,774.00        

Rupees Forty Eight Thousand Seven Hundred Seventy Four Only
This is a system generated payslip and does not require signature.

BUILDING II, 5TH FLOOR VATIKA BUSINESS PARK, SEC-49,SOHNA ROAD
GURGAON-122018

Payslip for the month of June 2025

Name: Mukesh kumar Gautam Bank Name:

Employee ID 163 Bank Account No.:

[...]

RELOCATION ALLOWANCE 5,000.00             5,000.00           LABOUR WELFARE FUND 31.00                        

Total Earnings: Rs. 56,631.00          56,631.00         2,431.00                 

Net Pay for the month ( Total Earnings - Total Deductions): 54,200.00        

Rupees Fifty Four Thousand Two Hundred Only
This is a system generated payslip and does not require signature.

BUILDING II, 5TH FLOOR VATIKA BUSINESS PARK, SEC-49,SOHNA ROAD
GURGAON-122018

Payslip for the month of May 2025

Name: Mukesh kumar Gautam Bank Name:

Employee ID 163 Bank Account No.:

[...]

RELOCATION ALLOWANCE 5,000.00             5,000.00           LABOUR WELFARE FUND 31.00                        

Total Earnings: Rs. 56,631.00          56,631.00         2,431.00                 

Net Pay for the month ( Total Earnings - Total Deductions): 54,200.00        

Rupees Fifty Four Thousand Two Hundred Only
This is a system generated payslip and does not require signature.

BUILDING II, 5TH FLOOR VATIKA BUSINESS PARK, SEC-49,SOHNA ROAD
GURGAON-122018

Payslip for the month of April 2025